Nov 03 2015 15:17 HECKTOWN FIRE COMPANY 6107597455

'Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company #1

incident Type

Structure Fire
Dwelling Fire
Vahlcle Fire
Brush Fire
Raescue Call
EMS Assist
Hazmat
‘Sarvice Call
Good Intent
Other

Emergency Totals |

Drills

Training

Special

Administrative .
Nonemergency Totals
Overall Totals for the Month
Mutual Ald Given

Mutual Aid Received
Firefighter injuries
Flrefighter Deaths
‘Chvilian Injuries

Civilian Deaths

- ff:}*'ih Myéf
lncndent Report For Seplember 201 5

Emergencies

?lnci.den'ts' ' Maﬁhours

‘M > Q@ = O N o

-
O -

26
-Nonemergencies

4
0
4

14

22
44

[+ B = S - N = R <o B o

Respectfully submifjed,

Chief Jeffrey Selp

148

134

132
28

292
440



