Hecktown Volunteer Fire Company #1

Incident Report For Contember 2015

Emergencies

•		•	9	
incident Type	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Incidents	Manhours
"	• .	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· o
Structure Fire		• • •	0	13
Dwelling Fire		· ·	2	, 13
Vehicle Fire	·	,	0	4
Brush Fire			1	•
Rescue Call		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	6	33 _.
EMS Assist	***	n	0	-
Hazmat		.,	1	6
Service Call	,		5	36
Good Intent	. ,		. 11	56
Other	,		0	.0
		`		148 [°]
Emergency Totals	,		26	•
, , , ,			Nonemergencie	S
i .				
Drills	•		4	134
Training			0	0
Special	, , , , , , , , ,		. 4	132
Administrative	, ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	14	26
Nonemergency Tot	als	1	22	292
Overall Totals for the		1	48	440
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ie month		. 2	
Mutual Aid Given	•		9	
Mutual Aid Received	•		0	
Firefighter Injuries		1	0	
Firefighter Deaths		•	. 0	•
Civilian Injuries		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	. 0	
Civilian Deaths			Respectfully submitte	d,

Chief Jeffrey Seip